Varenummer

Cylindre

Hk

Type

Vaegt

Kategori

Gearskift

Cylinder volumen

Kilowatt

Max.omdrejninger

Agterspejlshgjde

Gearingsforhold

Start

Styring

Der tages forbehold

ME-F6MLH

6,00 hk

4-takt

25 kg

Pahaengsmotor

F-F-B

123

4,41

5000-6000

508

2,151

Manuel

Styrehandtag

for fejl og aendringer i specifikationerne



